P
G625  2.54mm Card Edge Connector including ISA
Versatile 1 piece Board-to-Board connector system.
Materials
Housing   – 94V-0 thermoplastic
Contacts   – P/B with 50µ” Ni
Electrical
Current   – 3A
Voltage   – 600 VAC/rms 60Hz
Durability
Gold Flash  – 75 cycles
10µ” Gold  – 125 cycles
15µ” Gold  – 150 cycles
30µ” Gold  – 250 cycles
Part Number System:
   G625 XXX X X 0 X X
Card Edge Connector    VARIATION CODE
2.54mm Pitch, PCB Mount    Blank: Standard
NUMBER OF POSITIONS    CONTACT FINISH
006: 6 Position 044: 44 Position   0: Gold flash
010: 10 Position 050: 50 Position   1: 10µ” Gold
012: 12 Position 060: 60 Position   2: 15µ” Gold
018: 18 Position 062: 62 Position   3: 30µ” Gold
020: 20 Position 072: 72 Position
024: 24 Position 080: 80 Position   CONTACT MATERIAL
026: 26 Position 086: 86 Position   0: Phosphor Bronze
028: 28 Position 098: 98 Position (ISA)
030: 30 Position 100: 100 Position   PC TAIL LENGTH
034: 34 Position 104: 104 Position   1: 3.5mm
036: 36 Position 120: 120 Position   2: 4mm
040: 40 Position
      CONNECTOR STYLE
      0: Straight PCB Mount
      1: Right angle PCB mount
          Dimensions No. of
Positions A B C D
6 14.22 10.16 5.08 9.80
10 19.30 15.24 10.16 14.88
12 21.84 17.78 12.70 17.42
18 29.46 25.40 23.32 25.04
20 32.00 27.94 22.86 27.58
24 37.08 33.02 27.94 32.66
26 39.62 35.56 30.48 35.20
28 42.16 38.10 33.02 37.74
30 44.70 40.64 35.56 40.28
34 49.78 45.72 40.64 45.36
36 52.32 48.26 43.18 47.90
40 57.40 53.34 48.26 52.98
44 62.48 58.42 53.34 58.06
50 70.10 66.04 60.96 65.68
60 82.80 78.74 73.66 78.38
62 85.34 81.28 76.20 80.92
72 98.04 93.98 88.90 93.62
80 108.20 104.14 99.06 103.78
86 115.82 111.76 106.68 111.40
98 See Diagram
100 133.60 129.54 124.46 129.18
104 138.68 134.62 129.54 134.26
120 159.00 154.94 149.86 154.58
Amphenol Interconnection Solution Guide
Catalogue
ASA200005
Rev 1.b
For further variations and information, consult representative
Amphenol AMEA http://www.amphenol.co.za   e-mail: amphenol_africa@csi.com P-1
Specifications are subject to change without notice
All dimensions in mm. P/B – Phosphor Bronze. Ni – Nickel. µ” – Micro inches.                     AMTA
PNS-6257 Rev.A
P
G627  1.27mm Card Edge Connector (VESA/PCI)
Versatile 1 piece Board to Board connector system.
Materials
Housing   – 94V-0 thermoplastic
Contacts   – P/B with 50µ” Ni
Electrical
Current   – 3A
Voltage   – 600 VAC/rms 60Hz
Durability
Gold Flash  – 75 cycles
10µ” Gold  – 125 cycles
15µ” Gold  – 150 cycles
30µ” Gold  – 250 cycles
Part Number System:
   G627 XXX X X X X X
Card Edge Connector    VARIATION CODE

15µ” Gold  – 150 cycles
30µ” Gold  – 250 cycles
Part Number System:
   G627S XXX X X X X X
Card Edge Connector    VARIATION CODE
1.27mm Pitch, Surface Mount    Blank: Standard
NUMBER OF POSITIONS    BOARD MOUNT OPTION
Single Bay     1: Plastic locator
 010 030 080
 012 040 100
 020 050 120(PCI)   INSULATOR MATERIAL
 026 060    1: PPS, Colour – Brown
      2: PPS, Colour – Ivory (PCI)
Dual Bay
 040 080 120(PCI)   CONTACT FINISH
 050 100 182   0: Gold flash
 060 112(VESA)   1: 10µ” Gold
      2: 15µ” Gold
Tri-Bay      3: 30µ” Gold
 132
 184A (PCI 3.3V)    NUMBER OF BAYS
 184B (PCI 5.0V)    1: Single bay
      2: Two bay
      3: Three bay PNS-627S Rev.A
For further information refer to catalogue  PC-97004(AMTA)
Amphenol Interconnection Solution Guide
Catalogue
ASA200005
Rev 1.b
For further variations and information, consult representative
Amphenol AMEA http://www.amphenol.co.za   e-mail: amphenol_africa@csi.com P-4
Specifications are subject to change without notice
All dimensions in mm. P/B – Phosphor Bronze. Ni – Nickel. µ” – Micro inches.  AMTA
P
G828  1.27mm SIMM Connector  Low Profile
For single in line memory modules.
Part Number: No. of Positions
G828L-072-101-411 72
Materials
Housing   – 94V-0 thermoplastic
Contacts   – P/B with 50µ” Ni
Platting  – Tin/Lead
Lactches  – Composite
PC Tails  – 3.68mm
Electrical
Current   – 0.5A
Voltage   – 125 VAC/rms 60Hz
Durability
75 cycles
  SLOT-G828L72X-18 Rev.A
G632  1.27mm DIMM & DDK Connector
For Dual in line memory modules
Materials
Housing   – 94V-0 thermoplastic
Board-lock – Stainless Steel
Contacts   – P/B with 50µ” Ni
Electrical
Current   – 0.5A
Voltage   – 125 VAC/rms 60Hz
Durability
Gold Flash  – 75 cycles
10µ” Gold  – 125 cycles
15µ” Gold  – 150 cycles
30µ” Gold  – 250 cycles
Part Number System:
   G632 XXX X X X X
DIMM & DDK Connector
1.27mm Pitch, PCB Mount     VARIATION CODE
      0: For DDK only
NUMBER OF POSITIONS    A: Open DRAM 3.3V
168: 168 Position      B: SYNC DRAM 5V
184: 184 Position (DDK only)    C: Std DRAM, Buffered 3.3V
      D: Std DRAM 5V
CONNECTOR STYLE    E: Non-Buffered SYNC DRAM
1: Straight         registered SRAM 3.3V
2: Right Angle     F: Non-standard DRAM 5V
CONTACT FINISH      LOCK & EJECTOR OPTION
0: Gold flash     1: Long Lock & Ejector
1: 10µ” Gold     2: Short Lock & Ejector
2: 15µ” Gold
3: 30µ” Gold        PNS-632 Rev.C
G636  1mm 184 Position RIMM Connector
For Rambus in line memory modules
Materials
Housing   – 94V-0 thermoplastic
Board-lock – Stainless Steel
Contacts   – P/B with 50µ” Ni
Electrical
Current   – 0.5A@125 VAC
Durability
15µ” Gold  – 150 cycles
30µ” Gold  – 250 cycles
Part Number System:
   G636  184 X X X
RIMM Connector     VARIATION CODE
1mm Pitch, PCB Mount w/locks & Ejectors  Blank: Standard
NUMBER OF POSITIONS    BOARLOCK OPTION
      1: Three each
CONTACT FINISH     2: Four each
1: 15µ” Gold
2: 30µ” Gold
        PNS-636 Rev.B